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Race: Seniors Grade: Intermediate

Riders will only appear here IF they have completed at least 1 lap

Not So Fast     Fast?        Fast!      Faster   FASTEST 

Name Bike 1 2 3 4 Time

Hayden Power 157 32:18 32:19 32:31 33:04 02:10:12

Natasha Cairns 288 33:25 32:03 32:15 32:35 02:10:18

Greg McWhannell 127 34:24 32:45 32:27 32:02 02:11:38

Shane Frith 67 30:47 32:41 34:08 34:32 02:12:08

Kaleb Ace 86 32:47 32:43 33:00 33:50 02:12:20

Phil Skinner 15 34:19 32:52 33:05 34:31 02:14:47

Ryan Johnstone 91 32:28 32:54 34:25 35:18 02:15:05

Mark Newton 101 35:52 32:36 32:41 34:16 02:15:25

Rowan Watt 78 35:49 33:00 32:39 34:14 02:15:42

Duane Strachan 226 33:19 33:09 35:20 35:21 02:17:09

Colin Stanley 774 34:41 33:08 33:09 36:33 02:17:31

Tommy Death 62 36:38 34:18 32:41 34:02 02:17:39

Scott Taylor 106 33:45 33:46 34:45 35:32 02:17:48

Henry Baylis 225 32:38 32:32 34:44 38:09 02:18:03

Rios Aspin 155 32:32 33:05 36:05 36:34 02:18:16

Raymond Lempriere 14 34:14 33:57 35:22 35:08 02:18:41

Regan George 41 36:53 34:23 34:40 34:09 02:20:05

Lance Roozendaal 250 33:23 34:17 37:14 36:04 02:20:58

Mark Fuller 57 35:05 35:22 36:16 34:20 02:21:03

Gareth Lane 187 36:29 34:42 35:52 34:04 02:21:07

Vincent Seyb 46 36:41 35:22 34:57 34:43 02:21:43

Rob Berrington-Smith 34 36:26 34:34 35:17 35:59 02:22:16

Scott Thorne 126 35:54 35:13 35:21 35:51 02:22:19

Scott Cole 11 36:02 34:48 35:50 35:57 02:22:37

Jared Welch 779 36:13 35:08 35:44 36:04 02:23:09

Mark De Lautour 21 36:33 35:59 36:35 35:16 02:24:23

Anthony Paterson 419 36:47 35:28 36:34 35:50 02:24:39

Trent Paterson 357 33:49 35:58 37:58 37:18 02:25:03

Charlotte Russ 238 36:51 35:15 35:49 37:09 02:25:04

Andrew Schuit 800 36:49 35:24 35:55 37:07 02:25:15

Matt Harvey 98 34:35 36:04 36:56 37:41 02:25:16

Johnny Campbell 23 35:25 35:36 36:36 38:01 02:25:38

Dean Gleadell 82 36:00 35:35 36:56 37:21 02:25:52

Devin Clarke 216 34:25 34:45 38:32 38:14 02:25:56



Daniel Burlace 197 36:21 35:18 37:12 38:00 02:26:51

Janelle Walker 196 38:00 36:40 36:41 38:06 02:29:27

Eldon Frost 176 38:03 37:03 36:29 37:54 02:29:29

Jack McLean 457 38:21 36:17 38:02 37:16 02:29:56

Scott McGough 40 37:37 38:15 39:06 38:01 02:32:59

Brendon Holtham 274 37:00 38:15 39:12 40:33 02:35:00

Alistair Macdonald 65 38:53 38:21 38:12 39:53 02:35:19

Jamie Fraser 515 38:59 37:58 39:37 39:07 02:35:41

Paul Burgess 42 36:57 38:12 39:47 41:59 02:36:55

Stewart Fleming 241 39:38 39:20 39:10 39:18 02:37:26

Jordyn Watt 71 37:29 38:02 38:01 45:57 02:39:29

Andy Gunson 36 35:47 35:06 35:37 01:46:30

Bry OConnell 304 37:34 37:27 37:58 01:52:59

Megan Collins 51 38:09 37:41 41:34 01:57:24

Bennett Owen 90 37:43 38:49 41:33 01:58:05

Daniel Harris 371 38:47 38:05 41:21 01:58:13

Billy Elusiv 58 36:45 41:18 42:08 02:00:11

Phil Gibson 64 36:17 45:30 39:22 02:01:09

Jack Emson 172 41:09 39:25 42:14 02:02:48

Paul Owen 63 41:34 39:31 41:46 02:02:51

Marcus Wyatt 256 40:51 39:51 42:17 02:02:59

Jeremy Barber 19 38:01 37:29 47:33 02:03:03

Scotty Brooker 739 32:16 49:20 42:16 02:03:52

Joshua Cox 29 37:57 41:47 44:11 02:03:55

Geoff Collard 38 40:05 40:33 44:46 02:05:24

Dave King 150 42:36 41:45 41:20 02:05:41

Willy Buchanan 222 42:28 40:52 42:42 02:06:02

Deidre Kiernan 20 42:23 42:56 43:32 02:08:51

Mark Bon 53 43:54 43:01 43:35 02:10:30

Troy Honeyfield 344 40:35 45:34 47:15 02:13:24

Bevan Roozendaal 35 40:38 40:06 54:07 02:14:51

Ryan Davis 5 40:49 40:29 54:29 02:15:47

Bruce Morrissey 315 42:09 44:22 49:47 02:16:18

Andrew Johnson 298 45:18 46:54 48:05 02:20:17

Sandy McKinnon 37 47:07 45:32 54:18 02:26:57

Conrad Carmichael 202 35:11 32:56 01:22:05 02:30:12

Mitch Thorburn 249 36:35 37:51 01:14:26

George Willliams 31 35:20 43:36 01:18:56

Kodi Cambell 13 40:08 43:43 01:23:51

Jesse Johnson 24 45:56 43:39 01:29:35

Colin Box 55 44:43 51:18 01:36:01

Shaun Magner 218 50:01 59:04 01:49:05

John Baylis 28 32:24 00:32:24

Aidan Bourke 355 33:15 00:33:15

Kyle Whyman 827 39:45 00:39:45


